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ONLINE TENDER SCHEDULE 
HGI i 5 06/Tender/NSCGMC/22 
S. 

Description Schedule NO. 

1. 10/03/2022 Time 9 Am 

10/03/2022 Time 10 Am 2. 

25/03/2022 Time 5.30 Pm 

25/03/2022 Time 5.30 Pm 4. 

5. 29/03/2022 Time 11 Am 

6. 50,000/- 

2. hac 3d-TIS HeaT HR ErtI org 3iYAIS HdaI (Technical Document) TT 

fi7 25.03.2022 HT 5.30 a a Teagr is TtET7 3ITVTTY fafrT HETfETH 

3. REY RIRT (EMD)TT 50,000/- y * 3Tg UEgT 7*| 

(A) 

Page 2 of 17 DEAAL& CEo 
Nandkumar Singh Chouhan_ 
Government Medical College 

KHANDWA (M.P.) 



01 373.11 52000/- 

5. BOQ Proposed Food Menu Atteched with Tender Document) d Bra xt ¥aN 

1. 3t-ToI 3Td HII ) q] 3ilcI lGil 25/03/2022 IR IRI 5:30 dul 
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2 3Td f Perta iis 29/03/2022 y UTT: 11:00 a icgHTY fiE 

3 

(E) 

CF) 
ITHIT faftIT ETTETTa t fmis 25/03/2022 HI 5:30 P.M. 

Technical Bid AATAN TET TdI 
1. RTER iRT V 50,00/- RRTe siTaIST 

2. T yU7 TT .1,000/ /`7 FI4E/7YÍ Y7 (Tfe qa 

4. CA ERT HoT aTb fT ufea 20 ara Af zi-3tar 

6. afRa uHTJ-y7 Hfefthe (77dvT HiRITT EIRT HITUT)I 

HIU-/ THRTI 

13. farrii qu 2017/18, 2019-20 ya 2020-2021 (rNIPE YN 18-19,19-20, ya 

15. 100 -gfRrIa VETY uY AutRa aYII UA (uA)I 
16. 7 7 HRTtta BrHIutI 

17. àer siyaE auv HfEfDHe| 
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D TdE 3TG HTEYH N BOQ 3itbd bY Online tender kic ufd 
Financial Bid vaid (3zTeban) Bid ad AfAETbai athighest bidder H1) 

1. 

2 

3. 

A. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 
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9. 



10. 

11. 

TH REHT f ÀGTI 
12 cR4T(e) * yE Yri (R.0. System) Yafei zreT Dvk"T 3aaR 

13. 

14 

15. efRai(en) T 15. 

16. efRAN(TËT)UTTT T fauTcdt q yuT fr MPPKVEL ERT HITPET 16 

MPPKVL aaHA7 H zu EPTI MPPKVL ETRT T R 
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1 17. 7Ra 7 /77 = 

18 

19 

20. 

21. 

22 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

R 

27. 
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28. 

HT GTTT| 

29 

30. 

BTI 
31 

32 

33. 

34. 

35. 

fT TTTI 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39 

40. 

41. 

42 
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43 

44. 

45. 

46 
47. 

48 
49 

50. 

51. 

52 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56.

57. 

58. 

foVTHT 

59 
BTTI 

60 
61 
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62. 

63. 

TT 
64. 

65. 

66 

67. 

68. 

5 VTTETR f $| 

69 

70. 

71. 
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72. 

73 

74. 

75 

2. 

3. 

A. 

GoepeytM CefpgtA ILAH. 
KANDWA (M.P) 

HeoahaKmakEah CSUNESTI IEIGDINI, 
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Y7-3 

***************************** 

** **** **************************** *** *********************************************************** **************-****** 

2 T 3TR.(3 at) 37atet (du7 IYH Tr). 
******"****************** .. . ........ 

*****'*************'* '** '*** ********************************************************************************* 

******************************** **** 

******* ******************* ***************************** ** **** * s **** ** ******************************************** 

5. IM 5T eYT. 
************************************************ ... .. . ...... .. 

Afaeroat EVTHR- 
*************""******* .* -*... 

******* ************************************* ****** 

fHi 
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T97-3 

*** ******* *** ***** ********** 

fo5T51 B- fATHR VAT T I 

2. C.A. ETNI YHTdH Hoe fdrH a1 ufeas 20 aT 1 fAfPHH TA-3far (faciy 

4. aRa HTU-Y7 Hfeftbebe (rTRET FIVT ENI THTUT)I 

7. T/FHET 37TeCDTRT ETE fyrT ERI GRI HTU-UA/IE /TARI teffeiti 

9. 

11. rra a 2017/18,2019-20 ya 2020-2021 (AT R 18-19,19-20, ya 

18. 100 5 5 7-sTYCI ET Y kT aTUIT Y (T)I 
19 7 T BRTI 
20. de titywei aoiarvH HEfDaeI 
21. ut.gH.rfBrrET7 i Brufa i 
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ETRT fe fhaT 

BT ET 
erRTER RIHRT Y7 50,000/-(yaiH EUR) 

1. TTCI HI c 

3HTd uA T H TTST 1000/- TT/­7
2 

. 

7. 5S FTUnfd7 BrIHfa i 
CA ETRT FTUTT Hfëfe forT 5 ufdad 20 

12 RA HIU-UA HdHe ra eTA GTRT 
THTTUTC)I 

13 31TE Ua JecT q77 TA AIE) 

TR ATA/FHTH 3IteoTRi ETE QHTT ETRT 

16 

Page 14 of 17 



MODEL PROPOSED FOOD MENU FOR THE CAFETERIA (CANTEENN 
Note: 

1. Proposed Menu Rates For The Cafeteria (Canteen) Which The Selected Vendor Has 
To Follow On Strictly basis 

2. Rates to be quoted in BOQ as Per This Menu for allocation of Cafeteria (Canteen)as 
per the ternms mentioned in tender document 

3. Highest Bidder in the BOQ (Price BID) Will be selected for allocation of Cafeteria 
(Canteen) 

4. Electricity Bill per month Has to be paid by the vendor as per their usage on monthly 
basis as per terms and conditions in tender document 

5. Drinking water arrangement will be on the counterpart of selected vendor 
Food Item Description Proposed Rates 

Chinese (Non Veg) 

Chicken Noodles 
Chicken Chilly 
Chicken Momos 
Chicken Fried Rice 

Rs 150 
Rs 180 
Rs 140 

Rs 150 
Rs 160 

Chinese (Veg) 
Chicken Roast 

Noodles 
Manchurian 
Fried Rice 

Paneer Chilly 
Paneer 65 
Veg Crispy 
Veg Cutlate 
Crispy Chilly Potato 
French Fries 
Crispy Con 
Momos 

Rs 80 
Rs 80 
Rs 80 

Rs 100 
Rs 120 
Rs 90 

Rs 80 
Rs 90 
Rs 70 

Rs 100 
Rs 100 

Rolls 
Chicken Cheese Rolls 
Paneer Cheese Rolls 
Veg Cheese Rolls 

Rs 180 
Rs 120 
Rs 120 

Burger 
Veg Burger 
Veg Cheese Burger 40 

Rs 50 

Thali 
Veg Thali 
Non Veg Thali 

Rs 100 
Rs 150 

South Indian 
Plain Dosa 
Masala Dosa 

Rs 60 
Rs 70 
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Idli Sambhar 
Masala Idli 

Rs 70 

Rs 80 

Indian Snacks 
Rs 100 Chole Bhature 

Samosa 
Kachori 
Baked Samosa 
Cheese Samosa 
Veg Patties 

Rs 10 
Rs 10 
Rs 15 

Rs 25 
Rs s25 

Aloo Bada 10 

Egg Banjo (2 Eggs) 
Omlette (2 Eggs) 

Egg Dishes 
Rs 35 
Rs 25 

Sandwich 
Rs 40 Bombay Sandwich 

Veg Sandwich 
Veg Cheese Sandwich 

Masala Sandwich 

Rs 50 
Rs 60 

s 60 

Chicken 
Chicken Masala 
Kadhai Chicken 
Chicken Roghan Ghosh 
Kadhai Paneer 

Paneer Tikka Masala 
Matar Paneer 

Punjabi Kofte 
Malai Kofte 

Main Course 
Rs 150 
Rs 150 
Rs 160 
Rs 170 

Rs 150 

Rs 150 
Rs 100 
Rs 150 
Rs 140 

Rs 100 Sev tamatar 
Kaju Curry 
Mushroom Tikka Masala 

Chana Masala 
Dal tadka 

Rs 150 

Rs 140 

Rs 100 
80 

Roti 

Rs 10 
Rs 15 
Rs 20 

Tawa Roti 

Makka Roti 
Rumali Roti 

Beverages 
Tea Rs 1 10 

Coffee Rs 20 

Cold Coffee Rs 60 

Rs 70 Cold Coffee With Ice creams 
Vanilla Shake 
Chocolate Shake 
Oreo Shake 
Kit Kat Shake 
Ass. Soft Drink 
lce Creams 

Rs 60 

Rs 70 

Rs 80 
Rs 80 

Rs 15 
At MRP 

ty 
3HeoBEAR& TTFI 377T 
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